DATE PORT

Wednesday, March 4 Fapeete, Tahiti

Thursday, March 5 Fapeete, Tahiti

Thursday, March 5 Moorea, Society Islands
Friday, March 6 At Sea

Saturday, March 7 Rarotonga, Cook |slands
Sunday. March 8 At Sea

Monday, March 9 Rangiroa, Society |slands
Tuesday. March 10 Huahine, Society |slands
Wednesday, March 11 Bora Bora, Society |slands
Thursday, March 12 Bora Bora, Society |slands
Friday, March 13 Raiatea, Society |slands

Saturday, March 14 Papeete, Tahiti
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